
DRINKS MENU

MOCKTAILS

SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

6.50

3.25

3.25

4.25

3.50

3.99

Aam Pudina Cooler

Coke

Mango Juice

Mango juice, mint leaves, lime, soda water

Virgin Strawberry Colada

Coke Zero

Apple Juice

Fanta Orange

Pineapple Juice

Sprite

Guava Juice

Redbull

Schweppes
Soda Water / Tonic Water / Slimline 
Tonic Water / Gingle Ale / Lemonade

Nimbu Soda
Sweet / Salty / Sweet & Salty

J20 Apple & Mango

Sweet Lassi

Still Water

J20 Orange & Passionfruit

Mango Lassi

Sparkling Water

Strawberry puree, pineapple juice, coconut milk, sugar syrup

Elderflower Collins

Diet Coke

Orange Juice

Elderflower syrup, kiwi puree, lemonade
6.50

3.25

3.75

3.75

3.50

3.75

6.50

3.25

3.50

3.50

4.25

4.50

3.25

3.50

3.99

4.50

Restaurant reserves the right to withdraw or change offers at any time.

We use a wide range of ingredients in our kitchen, some of which may
 contain allergens. Please let us know if you have a specific allergy or dietary

 requirement so we can let you know of the most appropriate food choice.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.



SINGLE MALT

BLENDID WHISKEY

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Glenfiddich

Bells

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Glenmorangie

JW Black Label

Woodford Reserve

Monkey Shoulder

The Glenlivet

Chivas Regal

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

4.75

3.75

3.99

3.99

4.75

3.99

4,75

3.99

4.75

3.99

8.50

6.50

7.25

7.25

8.50

7.25

8.50

7.25

8.50

7.25

COCKTAILS
9.50Pehla Nasha

Midori, malibu, banana liquor, pineapple juice

Rang Barse Martini
Gin, watermelon juice, kiwi puree, lime

Sharabi Sour
Bourbon whiskey, amaretto, lemon juice, bitters

Santara Mantara
Vodka, hibiscus syrup, basil, 
orange juice, bitters sugar syrup

Rum Ne Banadi Jodi
Rum, coconut milk, pineapple juice with a 
warm hint of cinnamon

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

LIQUEURS

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

Baileys

Kingfisher Pint

Campari

Budweiser 330ml

Koppaberg Mixed Fruit 500ml

Pimms

Peroni 330ml

Becks Blue (0% alcohol)

Disaronno

Kingfisher ½ Pint

Tia Maria

Cobra Premium 660ml

Guinness 330ml

50ml
4.99

6.25

4.99

4.95

4.95

4.99

4.95

3.95

4.99

4.75

4.99

6.50

4.95

RUM

GIN

VODKA

Bacardi White

Bombay Sapphire

Smirnoff Red

Malibu

JW Black Label

Hendricks

Absolut

Old Monk

Gordons Pink

Ciroc

Grey Goose

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

3.50

3.99

3.75

3.50

3.50

4.25

3.75

3.99

3.99

4.25

4.25

6.50

7.25

6.75

6.50

6.50

7.50

6.75

7.25

7.25

7.50

7.50

COGNAC

Martell

Hennessy Cognac VS

25ml 50ml
4.75

4.75

3.99

8.50

8.50

7.25

WHITE WINE

ROSÉ WINE

SPARKLING WINE

RED WINE

Chardonnay (Chile)

Pinot Grigio Rosé 
(Italy)

Prosecco

Merlot (Chile)

Pinot Grigio (Italy)

Shiraz (Australia)

Chenin Blanc 
(South Africa)

Malbec (Argentina)

Sauvignon Blanc
(New Zealand)

Cabernet Sauvignon
(France)

175ml

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.50

7.50

7.50

6.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

9.25

9.25

9.25

8.95

23.95

23.95

26.99

23.95

23.95

23.95

24.95

24.95

24.95

23.95

For full spirit bottle please speak to a member of staff.


