

## MOCKTAILS

<b>Aam Pudina Cooler</b> Mango juice, mint leaves, lime, soda water	6.50
<b>Elderflower Collins</b> Elderflower syrup, kiwi puree, lemonade	6.50
<b>Virgin Strawberry Colada</b> Strawberry puree, pineapple juice, coconut milk, sugar syrup	6.50

## SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

<b>Coke</b>	3.25
<b>Diet Coke</b>	3.25
<b>Coke Zero</b>	3.25
<b>Fanta Orange</b>	3.25
<b>Sprite</b>	3.25
<b>Redbull</b>	4.25
<b>J20 Apple &amp; Mango</b>	3.75
<b>J20 Orange &amp; Passionfruit</b>	3.75
<b>Mango Juice</b>	3.50
<b>Orange Juice</b>	3.50
<b>Apple Juice</b>	3.50
<b>Pineapple Juice</b>	3.50
<b>Guava Juice</b>	3.50
<b>Nimbu Soda</b> Sweet / Salty / Sweet & Salty	4.25
<b>Sweet Lassi</b>	3.99
<b>Mango Lassi</b>	3.99
<b>Schweppes</b> Soda Water / Tonic Water / Slimline Tonic Water / Gingle Ale / Lemonade	3.75
<b>Still Water</b>	4.50
<b>Sparkling Water</b>	4.50



**UTSAV**  
RESTAURANT & BAR

# DRINKS MENU

We use a wide range of ingredients in our kitchen, some of which may contain allergens. Please let us know if you have a specific allergy or dietary requirement so we can let you know of the most appropriate food choice.

Restaurant reserves the right to withdraw or change offers at any time.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

---

## WHITE WINE

---

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Chardonnay (Chile)	6.95	8.95	23.95
Pinot Grigio (Italy)	6.95	8.95	23.95
Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)	7.50	9.25	24.95
Chenin Blanc (South Africa)	7.50	9.25	24.95

---

## RED WINE

---

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Merlot (Chile)	6.95	8.95	23.95
Shiraz (Australia)	6.95	8.95	23.95
Cabernet Sauvignon (France)	6.95	8.95	23.95
Malbec (Argentina)	7.50	9.25	24.95

---

## ROSÉ WINE

---

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio Rosé (Italy)	6.95	8.95	23.95

---

## SPARKLING WINE

---

Prosecco			26.99
----------	--	--	-------

---

## SINGLE MALT

---

	25ml	50ml
Glenfiddich	4.75	8.50
Glenmorangie	4.75	8.50
The Glenlivet	4.75	8.50

---

## BLENDID WHISKEY

---

	25ml	50ml
Bells	3.75	6.50
JW Black Label	3.99	7.25
Chivas Regal	3.99	7.25
Jameson	3.99	7.25
Monkey Shoulder	3.99	7.25

---

## AMERICAN WHISKEY

---

	25ml	50ml
Jack Daniels	3.99	7.25
Woodford Reserve	4.75	8.50

---

## COGNAC

---

	25ml	50ml
Martell	4.75	8.50
Hennessy Cognac VS	4.75	8.50
	3.99	7.25

---

## RUM

---

	25ml	50ml
Bacardi White	3.50	6.50
JW Black Label	3.50	6.50
Old Monk	3.99	7.25
Malibu	3.50	6.50

---

## GIN

---

	25ml	50ml
Bombay Sapphire	3.99	7.25
Hendricks	4.25	7.50
Gordons Pink	3.99	7.25

---

## VODKA

---

	25ml	50ml
Smirnoff Red	3.75	6.75
Absolut	3.75	6.75
Ciroc	4.25	7.50
Grey Goose	4.25	7.50

For full spirit bottle please speak to a member of staff.

---

## LIQUEURS

---

	50ml
Baileys	4.99
Disaronno	4.99
Tia Maria	4.99
Campari	4.99
Pimms	4.99

---

## BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

---

Kingfisher Pint	6.25
Kingfisher ½ Pint	4.75
Cobra Premium 660ml	6.50
Budweiser 330ml	4.95
Peroni 330ml	4.95
Guinness 330ml	4.95
Koppaberg Mixed Fruit 500ml	4.95
Becks Blue (0% alcohol)	3.95

---

## COCKTAILS

---

<b>Pehla Nasha</b> Midori, malibu, banana liquor, pineapple juice	9.50
<b>Rum Ne Banadi Jodi</b> Rum, coconut milk, pineapple juice with a warm hint of cinnamon	9.50
<b>Rang Barse Martini</b> Gin, watermelon juice, kiwi puree, lime	9.50
<b>Sharabi Sour</b> Bourbon whiskey, amaretto, lemon juice, bitters	9.50
<b>Santara Mantara</b> Vodka, hibiscus syrup, basil, orange juice, bitters sugar syrup	9.50